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Women / 7 / Sr C2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kerah Vidtor539
Kurt Thomas

9.500 9.500 9.2009.575 37.775
2 2 7 1 

1 

Malia Holt550
Kurt Thomas

9.375 9.200 9.3509.000 36.925
4 6 2T 2 

2 

Julie Paulk307
Cypress*

9.125 8.725 9.3509.625 36.825
8 1 2T 3 

3 

Lila Holt224
Metroplex Gymnasti*

9.100 9.550 9.3508.800 36.800
1 9 2T 4 

4 

Sarah Howard109
AIM Athletics Texans

9.250 8.400 9.2259.500 36.375
10 3 6 5 

5 

Bailey Boyd266
Trevino's

8.850 8.900 9.5008.975 36.225
5 7T 1 6 

6 

Abby McCord203
Capital

9.050 8.850 8.7259.200 35.825
6 5 12 7 

7 

Charlotte Escamilla124
United Gymnastics

8.925 8.000 9.2509.300 35.475
11 4 5 8T

8T

JJ Culp444
Moxie

9.125 8.750 9.1008.500 35.475
7 12T 8T 8T

8T

Leilani Saucedo364
DGA*

9.150 8.700 9.0508.550 35.450
9 11 10 10 

10 

McKinley Morris150
K2 Academy

8.700 9.250 8.6508.575 35.175
3 10 14 11 

11 

Mali Rehome287
River City

8.975 7.975 9.1008.975 35.025
12 7T 8T 12 

12 

Aly Jo Nicholas488
H-Town Elite

8.450 6.750 8.7508.500 32.450
14 12T 11 13 

13 

Rylee Westerlund264
World Of Gymnastics

8.400 7.075 8.7008.000 32.175
13 14 13 14 

14 
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